
 

Hanover Community School Corporation Administration 
 

  

Superintendent    Mary Tracy-MacAulay mtracy@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3500  
Curriculum Director   Deborah Snedden dsnedden@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3532 
Administrative Assistant  Lori Micic  lmicic@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3500 ext.  3501 
Director of Business Services  Adam Minth  aminth@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3504 
Director of Operations   Steve Goff  stevegoff@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3521 
Director of Technology   John Flanagin  jflanagin@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3530 
Transportation Coordinator  Bryan Fuller  bfuller@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3838 
Health Services Supervisor  Jeannie Rochon   jrochon@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3862 
Athletic Director   Kelly Bermes  kbermes@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3866 
Assistant to the Athletic Director Jo Ann Heldt  jheldt@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3806 
Director of School Safety and Security Michael O’Donnell modonnell@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3500 ext. 3882 
Director of Nutrition Services  Michelle Philipp mphilipp@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3921 
Registrar    Holly Jones  hjones@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3506 
  
  Hanover Community School Corporation Board of Trustees 

  

  President    Kelly York  kyork@hanover.k12.in.us 
  Vice President    Dennis Wilkening dwilkening@hanover.k12.in.us 
  Secretary    Connie Sterkowitz csterkowitz@hanover.k12.in.us 
  Member    Scott Burdan  sburdan@hanover.k12.in.us 
  Member    James Sakelaris  jsakelaris@hanover.k12.in.us 
  

Hanover Central High School 
  

Principal    Mary Ann West  mwest@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3868 
Secretary/Office Manager  Pam Gentz  pgentz@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 
Assistant Principal   Lori Bathurst  lbathurst@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3802 
Guidance Counselor   Monica Nelson  mnelson@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3823 
Guidance Counselor   Ryan Adamski  radamski@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3805 
Guidance Assistant   Diana Furman  dfurman@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3822 
Guidance Assistant   Jeanine Evers  jevers@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3874 
Bookkeeper    Diane Kickert  dkickert@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3800 ext. 3803 
Health Services    Jeannie Rochon  jrochon@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3862 
Attendance    Lynn Almaguer  lalmaguer@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3825 
Nutrition Services Manager  Linda Marks  lmarks@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3808 

Hanover Central Middle School 
  

Principal    Thomas Martin  tommartin@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3902 
Assistant Principal   Denise Cordrey  dcordrey@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3903 
Dean of Students/Athletic Director Chris Rossiano  crossiano@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3955 
Secretary/Office Manager  Susan Oliver  soliver@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3901 
Guidance Counselor   Robin Dillon  rdillon@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3953 
Guidance Assistant   Lisa Koester  lkoester@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3954 
Health Services    Patricia Talbot  ptalbot@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3903 
Attendance/Bookkeeper   Lori Cordera  lcordera@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3951 
Nutrition Services Manager  Rae Lynn Janes  rjanes@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3900 ext. 3926 
  
  

Jane Ball Elementary School 
  

Principal    Ryan Eckart  reckart@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3700 ext. 3702 
Secretary    Kristen Donaldson kdonaldson@hanover.k12.in.us 374--3700 ext. 3701 
Bookkeeper    Debra Kralek  dkralek@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3700 ext. 3723 
Health Services    Nicole Sarkey  nsarkey@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3700 ext. 3703 
Nutrition Services Manager  Kelli Ribicki  kribicki@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3706 
  

Lincoln Elementary School 
  

Principal    Frank Zaremba  fzaremba@hanover.k12.in.us  374-3600 ext. 3602 
Secretary    Kim Trepton   ktrepton@hanover.k12.in.us  374-3600 ext. 3601 
Bookkeeper    Mary Dust  mdust@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3600 ext. 3612 
Health Services/Attendance  Heather Gibson  hgibson@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3600 ext. 3603 
Nutrition Services Manager  Kathy Bolger  kbolger@hanover.k12.in.us 374-3610 
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